Ltd.
Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e sM
EDIA W
IZARD
Auto-negotiation or manual HDX/FDX selection
Modular and stand-alone versions
Far-end-fault detection
Propagation of “no link” option

MDI-II / MDI-X - pushbutton selection (WIZ-205/6 only)
100 meter (330 ft) distance over UTP/STP cable
Ordering Information
WIZ-205M/[x] Single 100BaseT/TX  to 100BaseFX A/N converter, MM FO (1300nm,0-6Km,[x]), incl. status mgmt
WIZ-206M/[x] Dual 100BaseT/TX  to 100BaseFX A/N converter, MM FO (1300nm, 0-6Km, [x]), incl. status mgmt
WIZ-208M/[x]* Quad 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX A/N converter, MM FO (1300nm, 0-6Km, [x]*), incl. status mgmt
WIZ-205[Sn]/[x] Single 100BaseT/TX  to 100BaseFX A/N converter, SM FO  ([Sn],[x]), incl status mgmt
WIZ-205SF/[Sn]/[x]† Single Fiber, 100BaseT/TX  to 100BaseFX A/N converter, SM FO  ([Sn],[x]), incl status mgmt
WIZ-206[Sn]/[x] Dual 100BaseT/TX   to 100BaseFX A/N converter, SM FO [Sn], [x]), incl. status mgmt
WIZ-208[Sn]/[x]* Quad 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX A/N converter, SM FO ([Sn],[x]*), incl. status mgmt
*  = only available with VF-45, MT-RJ or LC connectors.
M Multimode 1300nm 0-6Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: ST, SC, VF-45, MT-RJ or LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1300nm 0-20Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC, MT-RJ , LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1300nm 10-40Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
[Sn]=S2 Singlemode 1300nm 30-60Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
[Sn]=S3 Singlemode 1550nm 50-100Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC
†Single Fiber:
SF/[Sn]=S1 Single Fiber SM 1300nm 0-35Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC or FC − APC polish
SF/[Sn]=S2 Single Fiber SM 1550nm 20-80Km [x]= Type of F/O connector: SC or FC − APC polish
Ltd.
Ltd.
1-7
WIZ-2016 shown
w/4x WIZ-208
1x WIZ-206
1x WIZ-205
1x WIZ-205/SF
9x WIZ-100
WIZ-2004
shown with
2xWIZ-128
 1xWIZ-205